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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Martin Nelkie          M2529          1/2       38:58    6:17       38:58
2     Cody Bardell           M2529          2/2       43:00    6:55       42:57
3     Keith Tindall          M4549          1/2       44:08    7:06       44:07
4     Dean Murphy            M4549          2/2       44:39    7:11       44:38
5     Amy Scarmon            F4044          1/3       45:26    7:19       45:24
6     Kasey Hohl             F2529          1/4       48:28    7:48       48:24
7     Michael Burton         M3034          1/2       48:33    7:49       48:33
8     Kandace Burton         F2529          2/4       48:33    7:49       48:33
9     Ryan Deming            M3034          2/2       49:09    7:54       49:02
10    William Newton         M5559          1/1       49:14    7:56       49:13
11    Donahue Holloway       M4044          1/3       50:09    8:05       50:09
12    Mark Svoboda           M5054          1/2       50:38    8:09       50:36
13    Bob Hughes             M6064          1/5       51:01    8:13       50:58
14    Brenda Bush-Hanson     F3539          1/4       52:20    8:26       52:20
15    Steven Ambrose         M6064          2/5       53:22    8:35       53:20
16    Dan Duling             M6064          3/5       53:34    8:37       53:28
17    Brent Launderville     M4044          2/3       53:42    8:39       53:40
18    Geralynn Fjeldheim     F4044          2/3       54:10    8:43       54:04
19    Debi Oldenkamp         F5054          1/2       54:10    8:43       54:04
20    Tessa Huff             F3034          1/5       54:16    8:44       54:11
21    Leslie Thompson-Strehl F3539          2/4       56:22    9:04       56:16
22    Jason Strehlow         M4044          3/3       56:23    9:04       56:17
23    Kenny Boggess          M6064          4/5       56:22    9:04       56:18
24    Anna Van Den Top       F3034          2/5       56:34    9:06       56:31
25    Amy Otten              F4549          1/3       56:58    9:10       56:55
26    Wendi Hess             F4549          2/3       57:20    9:14       57:18
27    Joy Donaldson          F3539          3/4       57:35    9:16       57:31
28    Danielle Brown         F2529          3/4       57:56    9:19       57:53
29    Carli Curry            F3034          3/5     1:00:03    9:40       59:58
30    Barb Caskey            F3034          4/5     1:00:03    9:40       59:59
31    Abigail Nelson         F1519          1/1     1:01:41    9:56     1:01:41
32    Mickey Carlson         F3539          4/4     1:01:51    9:57     1:01:47
33    Marcia Carlson         F6064          1/1     1:02:13   10:01     1:02:09
34    Karen Van De Steeg     F5054          2/2     1:02:21   10:02     1:02:17
35    Lorraine Sacino Murphy F4549          3/3     1:02:49   10:06     1:02:45
36    Alexis Klein           F2529          4/4     1:04:51   10:26     1:04:45
37    Charles Dearborn       M5054          2/2     1:05:34   10:32     1:05:27
38    Lorraine Overgaard     F4044          3/3     1:09:08   11:08     1:09:06
39    Michael Conlon         M6064          5/5     1:33:55   15:06     1:33:46
40    Alexandria Searls      F3034          5/5     2:03:29   19:52     2:03:21
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